
 

2013 Palmetto 200 Results 
 

2013 Overall Winners 
PRC (Palmetto Running Company) - 20:53 

  
2013 Ultra Winners 

Clemson Thundercats Ultra - 22:30 
  

2013 Full Team Mixed 
Van On The Run- 23:56 

  
2013 Full Team All Male 
The Thistle Mistles - 28:09 

  
2013 Full Team All Female 

Sweaty Chicks - 28:30 
  

2013 Ultra Team Mixed 
Running on E - 24:09 

  
2013 Ultra Team All Male 

Moose-Knuckles - 23:53 
  

2013 Ultra Team All Female 
The Tramps - 27:05 

  
Palmetto200 Survivors 

Team Fitness World 
  

Most Original 
OBX Rum Runners 

  
Pace Predictors 

Surf Camp (Ran 9:12 pace, predicted 9:12 pace) 
  

Charity Summary 
This year $4,650 was raised by teams or directly from the Palmetto Race Group.  Since the first running of the 

Palmetto200 Relay in April 2010, the Palmetto Race Group and its races have helped raise just under $60,000 for charities 
and other non-profits in South Carolina, Georgia, Alabama and Virginia. 

  

Finish Line Photos for download 
  

Full Results (scroll down for category results) 

Place Team Team Type Team Category Duration Pace 

1PRC Full  Male 20:53:00 6:18 

2Clemson Ultra Ultra Male 22:33:00 6:48 

3Moose-Knuckles Ultra Male 23:53:00 7:12 

4Van On the Run Full  Mixed 23:56:00 7:13 

5Running on E Ultra Mixed 24:09:00 7:17 

6Old Guns, Young Ones and Banditos Full  Mixed 24:10:00 7:17 

7Columbia SC Marathon Full  Mixed 25:05:00 7:34 

8Clemson Thundercats Full  Mixed 25:08:00 7:35 

9Trigeeks Ultra Male 26:20:00 7:56 



10van of whoop ass Full  Mixed 26:42:00 8:03 

11Natty Gold Full  Mixed 26:48:00 8:05 

12THE TRAMPS Ultra All Female 27:05:00 8:10 

13Six Pack Ultra Mixed 28:06:00 8:28 

14200-N-Crazy Full  Mixed 28:09:00 8:29 

15The Thistle Missiles Full  Male 28:09:00 8:29 

16Rob's Dirty Dozen Full  Mixed 28:12:00 8:30 

17Everything is More Fun Naked Full  Mixed 28:13:00 8:30 

18TeamISHPI Full  Mixed 28:26:00 8:34 

19Beast Mode Full  Mixed 28:30:00 8:36 

20Sweaty Chicks Full  All Female 28:30:00 8:36 

21Crew Bravo Full  Mixed 28:42:00 8:39 

22Defending Champions Full  Mixed 28:54:00 8:43 

23The Cropdusters Full  Mixed 29:08:00 8:47 

24On Our Last Leg Full  Mixed 29:08:00 8:47 

25Road Warriors Full  Mixed 29:13:00 8:49 

26Chafed Unmentionables Full  Mixed 29:17:00 8:50 

27Team Tyrannosaurus Ultra Male 29:18:00 8:50 

28Petrels of Fire Full  Mixed 29:22:00 8:51 

29C'mon Man Ultra Male 29:33:00 8:55 

30Don't Suck Full  Mixed 29:35:00 8:55 

31Shetland Pony Express Ultra Mixed 29:41:00 8:57 

32Mountain to Sea Lions Full  Mixed 29:43:00 8:58 

33Agony of De Feet Full  Mixed 29:44:00 8:58 

34Coast Busters Full  Mixed 29:51:00 9:00 

35We Got the Runs Full  Mixed 29:57:00 9:02 

36The Way Far Runners Full  Mixed 29:59:00 9:02 

37Running Under the Influence Full  Mixed 30:02:00 9:03 

38Kick Asphalt Ultra All Female 30:02:00 9:03 

39The Run Junkies Full  Mixed 30:06:00 9:05 

40Anchors Aweigh Full  Mixed 30:16:00 9:08 

41Pure Power Runners Full  Mixed 30:23:00 9:10 

42Surf Camp Full  Mixed 30:30:00 9:12 

43the monkey tribe Ultra Mixed 30:36:00 9:14 

44TEAM Fitness World 2 Ultra Mixed 30:39:00 9:15 

45Charlotte Sole Sisters Full  All Female 30:56:00 9:20 

46Team Smooth Operators Full  Mixed 30:59:00 9:21 

47The Smurfs Full  Mixed 31:02:00 9:21 

48Twisted Blister Full  Mixed 31:02:00 9:21 



49Group Shower Full  Mixed 31:03:00 9:22 

50STFU I'm the Boss Full  Mixed 31:11:00 9:24 

51UTi Full  Mixed 31:15:00 9:25 

52JSOC J1ANTS Ultra Mixed 31:29:00 9:30 

53Carpet Diem Full  Mixed 31:31:00 9:30 

54O Van Where Art Thou? Ultra All Female 31:42:00 9:34 

55Dazed and Confused Full  Mixed 31:45:00 9:34 

56Girls Gone Run Full  All Female 31:56:00 9:38 

57SURF n TURF Full  Mixed 32:01:00 9:39 

58Fighting Tortugas- The Leatherbacks Full  Mixed 32:03:00 9:40 

59OBX Rum Runners Full  Mixed 32:14:00 9:43 

60Team Honda Full  Mixed 32:20:00 9:45 

61Team FU (Furiously Unhurried) Full  Mixed 32:21:00 9:45 

62The raw hides Full  Mixed 32:42:00 9:52 

63Exhaustipated Later Ultra Mixed 32:49:00 9:54 

64Exhaustipated Now Ultra Mixed 32:49:00 9:54 

65S.W.A.R.M Full  All Female 32:52:00 9:55 

66Scrambled Legs Full  All Female 32:58:00 9:56 

67I Mustache U Full  Mixed 33:11:00 10:00 

68AIM Fitness First Losers Full  Mixed 33:33:00 10:07 

69Fighting Tortugas Full  Mixed 33:46:00 10:11 

70The Slack-A-Letes Full  Mixed 34:33:00 10:25 

71Are We There Yet Ultra Mixed 34:39:00 10:27 

72Welcome to the Jungle Full  Mixed NA  

73TEAM Fitness World Ultra Mixed NA  

  
Full Team Mixed 

Place Team Duration Pace 

1Van On the Run 23:56:00 7:13

2Old Guns, Young Ones and Banditos 24:10:00 7:17

3Columbia SC Marathon 25:05:00 7:34

4Clemson Thundercats 25:08:00 7:35

5van of whoop ass 26:42:00 8:03

6Natty Gold 26:48:00 8:05

7200-N-Crazy 28:09:00 8:29

8Rob's Dirty Dozen 28:12:00 8:30

9Everything is More Fun Naked 28:13:00 8:30

10TeamISHPI 28:26:00 8:34

11Beast Mode 28:30:00 8:36



12Crew Bravo 28:42:00 8:39

13Defending Champions 28:54:00 8:43

14The Cropdusters 29:08:00 8:47

15On Our Last Leg 29:08:00 8:47

16Road Warriors 29:13:00 8:49

17Chafed Unmentionables 29:17:00 8:50

18Petrels of Fire 29:22:00 8:51

19Don't Suck 29:35:00 8:55

20Mountain to Sea Lions 29:43:00 8:58

21Agony of De Feet 29:44:00 8:58

22Coast Busters 29:51:00 9:00

23We Got the Runs 29:57:00 9:02

24The Way Far Runners 29:59:00 9:02

25Running Under the Influence 30:02:00 9:03

26The Run Junkies 30:06:00 9:05

27Anchors Aweigh 30:16:00 9:08

28Pure Power Runners 30:23:00 9:10

29Surf Camp 30:30:00 9:12

30Team Smooth Operators 30:59:00 9:21

31The Smurfs 31:02:00 9:21

32Twisted Blister 31:02:00 9:21

33Group Shower 31:03:00 9:22

34STFU I'm the Boss 31:11:00 9:24

35UTi 31:15:00 9:25

36Carpet Diem 31:31:00 9:30

37Dazed and Confused 31:45:00 9:34

38SURF n TURF 32:01:00 9:39

39Fighting Tortugas- The Leatherbacks 32:03:00 9:40

40OBX Rum Runners 32:14:00 9:43

41Team Honda 32:20:00 9:45

42Team FU (Furiously Unhurried) 32:21:00 9:45

43The raw hides 32:42:00 9:52

44I Mustache U 33:11:00 10:00

45AIM Fitness First Losers 33:33:00 10:07

46Fighting Tortugas 33:46:00 10:11

47The Slack-A-Letes 34:33:00 10:25

48Welcome to the Jungle NA  

 
Full Team All Male 



Place Team Duration Pace 

1PRC 20:53:00 6:18

2The Thistle Missiles 28:09:00 8:29

 
Full Team All Female  

Place Team Duration Pace 

1Sweaty Chicks 28:30:00 8:36

2Charlotte Sole Sisters 30:56:00 9:20

3Girls Gone Run 31:56:00 9:38

4S.W.A.R.M 32:52:00 9:55

5Scrambled Legs 32:58:00 9:56

  
Ultra Team Results 

Place Team Duration Pace 

1Clemson Ultra 22:33:00 6:48 

2Moose-Knuckles 23:53:00 7:12 

3Running on E 24:09:00 7:17 

4Trigeeks 26:20:00 7:56 

5THE TRAMPS 27:05:00 8:10 

6Six Pack 28:06:00 8:28 

7Team Tyrannosaurus 29:18:00 8:50 

8C'mon Man 29:33:00 8:55 

9Shetland Pony Express 29:41:00 8:57 

10Kick Asphalt 30:02:00 9:03 

11the monkey tribe 30:36:00 9:14 

12TEAM Fitness World 2 30:39:00 9:15 

13JSOC J1ANTS 31:29:00 9:30 

14O Van Where Art Thou? 31:42:00 9:34 

15Exhaustipated Later 32:49:00 9:54 

16Exhaustipated Now 32:49:00 9:54 

17Are We There Yet 34:39:00 10:27 

18TEAM Fitness World NA  

  
Ultra Team Mixed 

`Place Team Duration Pace 

1Running on E 24:09:00 7:17

2Six Pack 28:06:00 8:28

3Shetland Pony Express 29:41:00 8:57

4the monkey tribe 30:36:00 9:14

5TEAM Fitness World 2 30:39:00 9:15

6JSOC J1ANTS 31:29:00 9:30



7Exhaustipated Later 32:49:00 9:54

8Exhaustipated Now 32:49:00 9:54

9Are We There Yet 34:39:00 10:27

10TEAM Fitness World NA  

  
Ultra Team All Male 

Place Team Duration Pace 

1Clemson Ultra 22:33:00 6:48

2Moose-Knuckles 23:53:00 7:12

3Trigeeks 26:20:00 7:56

4Team Tyrannosaurus 29:18:00 8:50

5C'mon Man 29:33:00 8:55

  
Ultra Team All Female 

Place Team Duration Pace 

1THE TRAMPS 27:05:00 8:10 

2Kick Asphalt 30:02:00 9:03 

3O Van Where Art Thou? 31:42:00 9:34 

 


